

# AIRCRAFT LOG AND MAINTENANCE RECORD

N 6771 E SERIAL NO. 56271



# AIRCRAFT LOG

## AND MAINTENANCE RECORD

Record of Cessna	175A DEwlark	56271	NGTTIE
With Engine Continental	Model / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	Serial	Certificate
Make	Model		Serial
From	19to	<u> </u>	19
Detailing Time From	То	Hours-l	Minutes
Owner			
Address	in → in ,		

DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATE TOTAL FLYING TIME	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
/	Wichita	Local	Jest	155	15	5 Shilet Tees
		<u> </u>				
-						
6 -						
					-	
	1			1 2 2 2		
		2	to the second se			
				-		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
7/19/60 CARRY	Jackonety	TAL ACCUMULATED		IF TOP	93.2	
OF NE	(T PAGE	- Au Accomount	D FLYING TIME TO TH	E 101		
				,	i.	•

DATE 19	REMARKS  Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."  ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
	I have inspected this aircraft and found it complies with the requirements of CAR 1.67. All mandatory changes have been complied with. Certificate of Airworthiness dated December 125 was issued by me.  DMCR 3-1  Executive Engineer, Commercial Div.  CESSNA AIRCRAFT COMPANY  By A John John  D. KEITH 108IN
	ACCORDANCE WITH 100 HR INSPECTION AND
	WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.  DATED 7-19-60, TOTAL TIME 93.2 HRS.
	all Susseen
	INSPECTION AUTHORIZATION NO 1006506

DATE	FLIGHT			and the second		
DATE	FROM FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
	Zalenite	r readin			172,5	
-	Sarraine -	1	<del>J</del>		, , ,	
		V				
				B 0 0		1
			7			
	*			1	* 0 * 1	
				, , , , ,	,	
-						
				3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 3		
-	1	7				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
-		1				
CARRY	FORWARD THE TO	FAL ACCUMULATED	FLYING TIME TO T	HE TOP		
OF NEX	TPAGE					
						1 2019 19

DATE	REMARKS
19	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
	I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT, HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN  ACCORDANCE WITH 100 MR INSPECTION AND  WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.  DATED 2-15-61 TOTAL TIME 177:5 HRS.  CELLEN OF ASSECTION AUTHORIZATION NO 1006506  INSPECTION AUTHORIZATION NO 1006506
3	CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED FOR VAJOR ALTERATION AS DESCRIBED ON FORM SOT DATED 2-16-61 AND WAS DETERMINED TO SE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.  ATED 2-16-61. TOTAL TIME 127:5 HRS.  ATED 2-16-61. TOTAL TIME 127:5 HRS.
	INSPECTION AUTHORIZATION NO. 1006506  I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN  ACCORDANCE WITH PERIODIE INSPECTION AND
	WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.  DATED 2-16-61. TOTAL TIME 177:5 HRS.  INSPECTION AUTHORIZATION NO 1006.506

The state of the s

Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."  ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.	DATE	REMARKS
"I certify that this Airframe has been inspected in accordance with a BOhr. Inspeand determined to be su my Airworthy Condition, Maintainer Records indicate a fotal time of 266, 4 hrs. Dept. Sulvant 1/4-1243887	19	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."
2000 dance with a ROber Insp. and determined to be sy and Ashworthy Condition, Maintainer Records indicate a lotal time of 266, y hrs. Dept. Sulvant 1/1-1243887		8-21-61 Replaced 1 Landing hight, Beplaced Filter in Art. How. 10
2000 dance with a ROber Insp. and determined to be sy and Ashworthy Condition, Maintainer Records indicate a lotal time of 266, y hrs. Dept. Sulvant 1/1-1243887		"I certify that this Ayframe has been inspected in
Astworthy Condition, Maintainer Records : Indicate 2 Total Time of 266, y hrs. Def Selverh 1/1-1243887		
Totz) time of 266, y hrs. p. flowsh 1/1-1243587		
Bert Schrich 1/1-1243887		
	1	Jan / Selvenh 1/4-1243587
		<del> </del>

•

REMARKS DATE Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.

DATE	REMARKS
10	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."  ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be with the leading.
19	
	Jay 7, 1913
	Date Date
	Tach 3896 TT 3896 Tach 389. 6 JT 389. 6
	I certify that this Curcial X I certify that this
	has been inspected in accordance with
	a /och / inspection inspection
	and was determined to be in airworthy
	condition condition Condition
	### 13455 Ernest E. Hewett, A&P 1312257 IA
	11 June 1964 Bisko Blacks Replaced on Both wheels
	(1 8 x/ Dom At 1329185-
	V V /9

DATE	REMARKS
	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
	I certify that this ATTCROFT
	has been inspected in accordance with
	a 100 hr. Inspection and was de-
	termined to be in airworthy condition.
	Date 2 -/0 - 6 9 Time in Service Tac 133,4
	Fill Dech AP13455
	Signature No.

\_\_\_\_\_

DATE	REMARKS	
10	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Chapropeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTION ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificated mechanics.	onges — Alterations — Repairs — and changes in ONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."
19	the circument of a certificated mechanic, and his fating and certifica	ite number must be shown.
	I certify that this Andrews	
h	has been inspected in accordance with	
1		
a	Inspection and was de-	
tei	ermined to be in airworthy condition.	
- Da	ate fre 4, 1764	
Tir	me in Service 4.8.2.	
-16	Il. The	
	Signature No.	,
		413
х		"Free."
2		5,

	•
DATE	REMARKS
19	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."  ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
	24 May 65 No Applicable A.D. Wotes To Date
	I certify that this Diversity Charact
	has been inspected in accordance with
	a Princic Inspection and was de-
	termined to be in airworthy condition.
	Date 24 11 dy 65
	Time in Service 563:00
	a. L. Livelson A 481329185
	Signature No.

DATE	REMAR	KS	
19	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspection propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the headin ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his r	ng. "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."	in
	27 Feh 67 AD Note 66-5-4 C/w	By Installation of Required New	)
	Parts as noeded No Other Pertinent	ADIVATES TO Date	
	I certify that this DIRCISET		
	has been inspected in accordance with		
	a Annual Inspection and was de-	GRAND VALLEY AIRCRAFT, INC.	•
	termined to be in girworthy condition.	P.A.A. CERTIFICATED REPAIR STA. 4014	
	Date 27 Feb 6	I certify that on 1-13-199this aircraft and	
	Time in Service 1 48 100 12ch 11th P	was inspec a in accordance with Annua.C.	
	at 2 Jan At 1329185	inspection and was determined to be in airvically condition.	
	Signature	Tach time 728.8 by hattering	
	29 July 68 No Pertinent AD Notes To Dale	Jotal A/C time 778. V A a EL 23095340	Z
	I certify that this Aircraft	Pertinent details of this inspection are on	
	has been inspected in accordance with	file at this Agency under W. Q. #	
	a Alund Inspection and was de-		
*	termined to be in airworthy condition.		
	Date 29 Tuly 68		
	Time in Service 682:00 Tach Time		
	a L Hudson		
	Signature		

No.

DATE	REMARKS				
	Enter here general data with reference; to Eine" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."  ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.				
	Licertify that on 1:0- 1927 this aircraft engine				
	was inexpected to accordance with a Annu A. I certify that on 7-19-19/1 this aircraft and the was inexpected to accordance with a Annu A.				
	inspection and was determined to be in airworthy inspection and was determined to be in airworthy inspection and was determined to be in airworthy				
	condition and 2 letter condition and				
	Tach time 1992 by 1236953 4. I. Tach time 87. 1 by Potenic				
	Pertinent details of this inspection are on Total A C time 187.7. A 3 E 1330933				
	Pertinent details of this inspection are on				
-	file at this Agency under W. O. #25.5.				
9-72	TACK TIME 932, + HRS,				
	TOTAL TIME AIRCRAFT 932, 4 KRS.				
	ALL A.D. NOTES TURG. 71-22-2 (NOSE STRATFORK) C/W-				
	I CERTIFY THIS PINCEAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED				
	IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND				
	FOUND to BE IN DIQUENTARY CONDITION - 13. 2 tomas				
	ZA-1814984				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				

DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
			-	production to get		
•	this		7			above were repaired and
nas been ins	pected in accorda	ace with an Ang	The aircra	and/or cor	ponent identified	above was repaired and
nspection a	od was determin	ed to be in airv	Offily			ons of the Federal Aviation
condition.			Administra		proved for return	
-/	142		Pertinent	details of the	epair are on file (	t this repair station under
Dato 2/	1/1		work ord	er		
	1. 1976	0-71		220		2/2/73
Time in Se	1/11/11/19		NO		111111	112
Signature_	Carlellus	5 howwww.	SIGNED_	100 kg	MAGE	AIR MAINTENANCE INC.
			Dangir St	tion No. 501 -		Box 6449
				Class 1 & 3		Anchorage, Alaska
	**		7 till came	1000 1 01		
		1. K				V
			a town to the	y		2
	T			\$ 6		
				<del>                                     </del>		
CARRY	FORWARD THE TOT	TAL ACCUMULATED	FLYING TIME TO TH	E TOP		
OF NEX	T PAGE	AL ACCOMULATED	FLING TIME TO TH	IE IUP		

DATE	REMARKS
19_73	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."  ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
5/26	AK Total Time: 986 his Install Genave Alpha 2008 in factory =
	RAdio mount to Right of exsisting VHT-3. Geneve Coupler -
	ETA-Z Splits VOR signal GenAL Lambela 100 B/B Antenna
	installed colin top by deinforcement. Radio protected by 5 Amp -
	BULKhend fuse VIT-3 (NARRO) Installed by season on season's unknown
	Installation Appenes Airworthy Cheplaces King XV-90 Andro
	5. stem Den EW = 1503 New EW/CG = +37.50" Den Moment -
	5636665 Tastallation of new All 43-13 842147 & Mfa's
	recomendations Mellon & Herbert AxP1541230 TA
	The Correction of the state of

DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
	d was determined		Inspecte Adminis Pertinen Work or NO SIGNED Repair S	in accordance ration and is details of the	with current regular pproved for return repair are on file	AIR MAINTENANCE INC.  Box 6449  Anchorage, Alaska
CARRY OF NEX	FORWARD THE TOT	FAL ACCUMULATED	FLYING TIME TO TH	E TOP		

DATE	REMARKS
17.3.1.0	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections - Rigging Changes - Alterations - Repairs - and changes in
19	propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."  ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
	t and/or component identified above
	ed and inspected in accordance with
	nulations of the Federal Aviation Ad- n and is approved for return to service.
	ictails of the repair are on file at this
	ion under work order
NO	33 <sub>2</sub> Date 3-10-13
Signed	Labert m Histor
Air Wainte	nance, Inc. Repair Station #501-9
Eox 6449	Air Frame Class 1 & 3
Anchorage	Alaska
	Cita .
	hat this has been inspected
	etermined to be in airworthy condition.
una was t	A
Tach Rea	ds 1068 Total Time 1068
Date 3	110-675
~ ` ` ` ` `	For he Am della #1177545
Signed	while the the the transfer of
	***

DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
	- 6					
	ertify that this a	irono AIRERAME	inspected			
		ANNUAC IN				
	Tobe in an Alaw	ENTHY CONDITION	10. V			
	Tetal I'me To DATE	01 10 11	DATE 4-3-76			•
	\	STA (12010767	Lee Dais	nes		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Lilia Committee	10 IV 4 =0.10\01	the source			
	1. CLEANE	O BATTERY	TERIMINAL			1
		D NOSE ST				
	3. INSTALL	NEW SCAT	HOSE ON IN	DUCTION	Box	
	1					
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	The state of the s		FLYING TIME TO TH			

DATE	REMARKS
	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
15-77	You AD 76-07-12 Just ignition partiel Removed allings plates insp allables, pullege, hings
	belorants, horns & major attack points. Latedall gentrolo. Replaced nose also air value. Insp fattere
	electrical + frake distems. Vacuumal out cockpit. Scertify this gararaft has been mig. in
	accordence was Admine mep o was determined to be in airworthy conduction @ 1121:8 hrs -
	111-1(-101) N.G. 12-14 186
	I certify that this airplane anothe
	has been inspected in accordance The girraft cod/or component identified all Ad Churked Three
	with an Annual 160 hr. inspection air- was recalled and inspected in grant air-
	worthy condition.  worthy for return to service. Pertinent distalls  with a service return to service. Pertinent distalls
	5-10-78 5-10-78 7067,
-4	July Laburer Signed From Tille Colory.
X4	gnoture No. p. 0. No. 2. 1053
	P. O. BOX 3-4058
	ANCHORAGE, ALASKA 99301. CRS, 913 CLS 1 & 3. Airtrop.
	Appet Station #

A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH

DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULA TOTAL FLYING T	,	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
5/15/80	TACH REI	125 1152.	O ANNUAL I	DSPECTI	w. A	CIGH	T CONTRUS INSPECTED
							5606 + AIR -SHIMMY
	DAMPENER	SERVICE	ALL 30	HEER Z	REARING	CLE	PANED, INSO + RE-
							GAT BULB. SEEVICES
	BATTERY	- NO EL	TIN A/C	TO 1251	1007	C/	W AD 78-26-09
	By 1005	TALLATION	OF VENTED (	AP.	C/W X	10	79-08-03 84
	DISCONIX	ELTING CIG	ARETIE LIGH	HTER.	SEE A	00	15T IN BACKOR
	40G. R	PIGHT BEAR	LE System	BLED.			
		DATE 57	15/80		20		
			152.0 HRS.		1		
		AIRCRAFT TIME	152.0 HRS.	Ac	John		
		"I certify this A	ECRAPT has been		1	,	
		inspected in accordan	to be in airworthy				
	*		SILVER 547427027 IA				
	~ .					-	
					A 45-34-34-4-4-4-4		
CARRY I	FORWARD THE TO	TAL ACCUMULATED	FLYING TIME TO TH	ETOP			

	-1 .
DATE	REMARKS
19 82	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."  ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
5/23/82	THE4 TIME 1167.2 TOTAL TIME 1167.2 ANNUAL INSPECTION - SEE INSPECTION + REPAIR
2/ 2/	SHEET FOR WORK PERFORMED. I CERTIFY THAT THIS AMERITATION
9	INSPECTED (AND AN ANNUM (NSPECTION AND WAS TOTERMINED TO BE IN ON
	ALRIODATHY CONVITION, HID NOTES CHECKED THRO 82-08 SERIES
	We SRA
-1	/A 395321932
6/30/82	THEN THE 1175.3 TOTAL TIME 1175.3 INSTALLED CLEVERAND WITERS AND BRAKES
-1. /	IAW STC # SAIBGL. OPS CKED OK. SEE PAA FOLM 337 THIS DATE.
	Wenn grett
	14-P 395321937
	and the state of t

The second secon

.

ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME DURATION DATE SIGNATURE OF NATURE OF DATE OF PILOT FLIGHT TO FLIGHT FLIGHT FROM 19 I CERTIFY THAT THIS AC HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AMNUNCINSPECTION AND WAS TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. JAMES C. HEIRSTON ASP 1659450 HAS BEEN INSPECTAD BDTERIEB CARRY FORWARD THE TOTAL ACCUMULATED FLYING TIME TO THE TOP OF NEXT PAGE

DATE ALL DATA must hear the endorsement of state of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." KEMARKS ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown. WITH KOWETCHE

DATE	* REMARKS
19 86	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "I ST RUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."  ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
2-JULY	84 TACK 1218,4 COMPLETE STRIP OF EXTERIOR OF OLDPANT.
	ETCHED & ALCOINED, EACH CHECOMATA PRIMED, TOPCONTED
	WITH TIMBEN POLYURETHANK - BASE COLOR, BEICE 42800
	1STRIM COLOR RED 5/078 U, 2ND TRIM COLOR MARROW 1480
	PIODTIFUNI AIRONATT DAIRITING
	BOX 873527 376-6220
11.4.0	WASILIA, ALASKA 99687
7 payes	1/25 Mesa 4410 1701200 01 30 134169
,	

DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME	SIGNATURE OF
7/18/18	TACH	1231.0				
	- 7 -		SPECTION C			
		- INSPECTE	O +LUBED AL	PULLE	VS + CONTR	ocs
			+ INSPECTED F		PEENS	
			EXH SYSTEM			
			CRACK LOWER		inc	
			AIR FILTER			7
		- REPACKED	WHEEL BEAR	065	a minde	ento service with
-	-	- SERVICES	SHIPS BATTER	4	<b> </b>	
	-	127 10	415T FOR COI	PLIANCE		
				<del>                                     </del>	<del>                                     </del>	
		0.910 4	8/82 T.T. /231,0	Tach /4 3/6		
		1	by that this A.R.			
		1.19	thoroughly inspected	in accordance		
	*	ं दं	V ANN VAC	nspection an	4	
	1		crimined to be in airw		1	
CARRY OF NEX	FORWARD THE T	OTAL ACCUMULATED	NEP 183383857		1	

DATE		REMARKS	
19	propeller or engine — as outlined in the ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of	o "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Ch front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTI of a certificated mechanic, and his rating, and certificated	ONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."
8 man	ch 1989 Tach Time 125	72 hours, Removed and Re	placed Directional Gyro TourdHay A+P573884251
	after repair See yello	ow try this date 23 Feb 89	1 Devidet By A+P523884251
Ju	(AB)		
27	90 Tach 1263 TT	1263 Lubricased all Hi	uges and boll cranks + control eplaced with stack crossover clamps,
cables.	Replaced RT side broke In	ings. Pack all wheel bearings. R	eplaced with stack crossover champs
Moved N	AN light laws to correct pos	sition, Repaired RT fuel goinge.	sending unit. Installed 1 DEA
1D rag	on aff fuselage. Installed	4 sear stops. Removed ELT	for Replace men; did wor meer
TSO, m.	odel Rudair Dart II 3/N 6.	303. BD 87-20-03 complied w	ith by inspection due at
		0 0 0 11 00 000	
Next 10	Ohr or Anaval inspections	Hirogesty Placard " 180 EL1	·/
Next 10	Ohr or Anaval inspections	Aircraft Placard " NO ELT	
	ELT MUST BE INSTALLED		DiecoAFT
*NGW	ELT MUST BE INSTALLED		"I certify this DiecoAF
KNGW WITH,~	ELT MUST BE INSTALLED 90 Days TO Remaio	"I certify this Amarofr.	"I certify this DiecoAFT has been inspected in acc
KNGW WITHIN AIRWON	ECT MUST BE INSTALLED 90 Days TO Remain Try & From 27 July 90	"I certify this Aircraft.  has been inspected in accordance with JOOAT Inspection and	has been inspected in account has been inspected in account inspected.
KNGW WITHIN AIRWON	ELT MUST BE INSTALLED 90 Days TO Remaio	"I certify this Binaroft." has been inspected in accordance	"I certify this DiecoAFT has been inspected in acc
KNGW WITHIN AIRWON	ECT MUST BE INSTALLED 90 Days TO Remain Try & From 27 July 90	"I certify this Pinarefr.  has been inspected in accordance with LOOK Inspection and was determined to be in airworthy	has been inspected in account has been inspected in account inspected.
KNGW WITHIN AIRWON	ECT MUST BE INSTALLED 90 Days TO Remain Try & From 27 July 90	"I certify this Pinarefr.  has been inspected in accordance with 100 hr. Inspection and was determined to be in sinyorthy consisted."	has been inspected in account with Account to be in a
KNGW WITHIN AIRWON	ECT MUST BE INSTALLED 90 Days TO Remain Try & From 27 July 90	"I certify this Pinarefr.  has been inspected in accordance with 100 hr. Inspection and was determined to be in sinyorthy consisted."	has been inspected in account with Account to be in a
KNGW WITHIN AIRWON	ECT MUST BE INSTALLED 90 Days TO Remain Try & From 27 July 90	has been inspected in accordance with 100 Ar Inspection and was described to be in sinworthy complete.  Desc 27 100 700 Time 1263  Signature Darm 1001105	has been inspected in account with Account to be in a

# MEMORANDA

Date		
Date		
	Judson Flying Service	
	— Longmont, Colo 80503 Oct 25, 1990 ——————————————————————————————————	-
	Ces 175, N6771E, Tac reads 1264.3 Hrs, Total time in	
	service is 1264.3 Hrs. Replaced right fuel tank quant- ity transmitter, Install new carb heat cable & rig,	
-	Remove left main brake caliper & clean slide pins, Insta-	
	ll new inboard brake pad. Bleed brakes & fill resevoirs.	
	Install factory new Narco ELT-910 and Narco ELT Antenna.	
-	Fabricate doublers, mounts & wiring harness for remote transmitter switch and antenna. ELT & Antenna weight	
+	is 5.4 Lbs installed at station 116.5" Weight & Balance	
	& equipment list amended to show changes.	
	Battery expires SEP 1992.	
- 1	1 sucht ken	
	David A. King A&P523884251	
4-13-92	Installed AUSSO ENCODER & Connected to existing KITGEA KANK- See	<u> </u>
•	this Date - H Steen - AVTER AVIONICE INC. GREASTIN A COLLINS, Co.	
	8 Checked Per +ARS 41.411(8X3) & 41.413. & 41.217 XISCLE	

#### **MEMORANDA**

Date	
10.12-2	2-1 Airtornes Vicuum pump.
AUGE	muller N/A
74-06-0	Nood to be NA
71-22-2	Moselfork N/A FDC 2700 Davis Seal belts N/A
64-10-3	FDC 2700 States State (2005) 19/2
	172.0
	16 12
	M / W
	A 1/2 (AU
ie:	
	A VO

## MEMORANDA

Wel a di notes three 71.222 (Nove strut fork Date 73-17-1 1-22-2 inspecte AD76-07-12 Smilin Switch C/w 4-15-77 79-08-03 CIGAR LIGHTER DISCONPERTED 5/15/80 78-26-09 FUEL VENT - NEW CAP